

April 21, 2015

Hill & Wilkinson, Ltd.



Public Quantities for Site Utilities for Tollway Center Office Building in Addison, Texas.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
<u>WATER - PUBLIC</u>					
1	8" DR 14	1916	LF	\$ 23.00	\$ 44,068.00
2	6" DR 14 Fire Hydrant Lead	95	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,900.00
3	6" DBL. Detector Check/Vault	1	EA	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
4	8" Gate Valve	12	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 20,400.00
5	6" Gate Valve	6	EA	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 7,350.00
6	4" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
7	8" Fittings (C110)	18	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 19,800.00
8	6" Fittings (C110)	2	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
9	12"x8" Tapping Sleeve & Valve (See Note #35)	2	EA	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 11,200.00
10	3" Domestic Meter/Vault	1	EA	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00
11	2" Irrigation Service with Meter (No Backflow)	1	EA	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
12	14" Cased Bore for 8" Line	65	LF	\$ 280.00	\$ 18,200.00
13	Standard Fire Hydrant	5	EA	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 13,750.00
14	Barricades/Road Plates	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
15	Flowable Backfill under Pavement	10	CY	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00
16	Adjust Existing Valve Boxes to Grade	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
17	Cut Tee into 8" Line	1	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
18	Connect to 8" Stubout	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
19	Remove/Replace Frontage Road Pavement (Assume 5' Width)	125	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,125.00
				TOTAL	\$ 174,143.00
<u>SANITARY SEWER - PUBLIC</u>					
1	8" SDR 26	226	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,910.00
2	Std. 4' Diam. Manhole (7' - 8' Deep)	3	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
				TOTAL	\$ 19,910.00
<u>STORM SEWER - PUBLIC</u>					
1	30" RCP CL III	375	LF	\$ 71.00	\$ 26,625.00
2	Orifice Plate at Wall with Concrete Collar	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
3	Connect to RCP Stubout (7' Deep)	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
				TOTAL	\$ 31,825.00
				TOTAL	\$ 225,878.00



830 East Valley Ridge Blvd. | Lewisville, TX 75057 | P: 972.221.8113 | 866.221.8113 | F: 972.221.6102

July 28, 2016

Justin Davis
Hill & Wilkinson General Contractors
2703 Telecom Parkway
Richardson, Texas 75082

RE: Cawley Tollway Center – City Paving

Justin,

The breakdown for city paving is as follows:

Cost - \$20,618.00
Cubic Yards – 110 yds
Place and Finish – 50 Man Hours

Please let me know if you need anything further.

Thank you,

Melissa Kersh
Project Manger